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VARSHA VELVET

Chill-infused tequila,mangoshrub,
sourlimea tropical tfequila blend with
a bold mango and citrus finish.

MAHATI

Saffron-infused gin, ginger & honey syrup,
pineapple juice, lemon juice An exotic
gin cocktail with warmingspice and

zesty tropical notes

COORG TEQUILA & TONIC
Coffee-infused Bianco, tequila, tonic
An aromatic twist on the classic G&T
with hints ofcoffee and citrus.

NAWABI PAAN PUNCH

Vodka, Midori, Nawabi paan & gulkand,
sour lime Royal and refreshing fribute to
Indian pan flavors

BLACK & WHITE BOLLYWOOD
Bourbon, Fireball whisky, jaggery syrup,
ginger lime,charcoal Smoky, spicy, and
dramatic-just like Bollywood itself.

GREEN APPLE & RHUBARB

Green apple juice & vodka, rosemary
rhubarb syrup.lemon juice A crisp and
herbaceous cocktail with vibrant apple
tartness

SEVEN SPICES OLD FASHIONED
Gentfleman Jack, black pepper sugar syrup,
bitters a spiced upgrade to the fimeless
whiskey classic.

INDIAN OCEAN

Pineapple, citrus, blue curacao, white rum
a vibrant blue blend that brings the
fropics fo yourglass
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APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, sparkling wine,
soda waterBright and bubbly, perfect
for any sunny afternoon.

STRAWBERRY SPRITZ

Vodka, strawberry liqueur,

lemon juice, sugar, soda.

a frothy berry delight with a citrus lift.

$22.00

$23.00

$22.00

$22.00

$23.00

$22.00

$24.00

$22.00

$21.00

$21.00



—\ __ Seuen Spices S'u]nal:ure Mocktai[s

VIRGIN STRAWBERRY SPRIT
Strawberry syrup, lemon juice, soda,
fresh strawberries The non-alcoholic
twist with all the fizz and fruit

BLISS

Cranberry juice, lychee, coconut
water A tropical escape with floral
and fruity notes.

VIRGIN MOIITO
Moijito mix, mint, lime, soda Cool,
crisp, and incredibly refreshing.

RAJASTHAN SUNSET

Orange, apple, pineapple juice,

mango & grenadinepuree A layered fruity
blend that glows like a desert

sunset.

PULSE OF PARADISE

Apple juice, seven spice syrup, lime juice,
black salt,gingerale A bold and tangy fusion
with a spicy Indian kick.

FRESH LIME SODA

Fresh lime juice, simple syrup,

soda waterClassic and zesty, perfect for
any time of day.

HOMEMADE AAM PANNA

Fresh lime juice, Aam panna syrup,
soda water A cooling Mango-based
refresher with a tangy twist.

MANGO LASSI
Creamy Yogurt drink blended with Mangoes.

SOFT DRINK
Sprite, Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta.

$17.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$10.00

$12.00

$11.00

$6.00
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NEGRONI $23.00
Gin, Campari, Red vermouth Bitter,
balanced, and utterly timeless.

MARGARITA $22.00
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice Zesty
classic served with a salted rim

MARTINI $23.00
Tanqueray Gin or Grey Goose Vodka,
dry vermouth.
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PRICE BY GLASS BOTTLE

NV BILLY BUTTON PROSECCO $13.00 $54.00
ALPINE VALLEYS, VIC

Fresh, lively, and fruity with crisp

apple and citrus sparkle.

2023 MANDALA BLANC DE $65.00
BLANCSYARRA VALLEY, VI

Elegant bubbles with notes of green

apple, lemon zest, and fresh pastry.

NV HENRIOT SIGNATURE BRUT $140.00
SOUVERAIN CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Refined and complex, with notes of

brioche, cifrus,and a fine mousse texture.
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PRICE BY GLASS

2024 SONS OF EDEN FREYA $13.00
RIESLING EDEN VALLEY, SA

Vibrant and dry with an intense lime

and mineral finish

2023 SERESIN SAUVIGNON $12.00
BLANC MARLBOROUGH, NZ

Classic Marlborough expression with

tropical fruits and herbal lift.

2023 ATTWOODS ‘3 BY ATTWOODS’ $13.00
PINOT GRIS, M ACEDON RANGES, VIC

Fresh and aromatic with notes of pear,

spice, and stone fruit.

2023 BELLA MODELLA PINOT GRIGIO
ABRUZZO, ITALY

Light and crisp with citrus and green apple
on the palate

2024 FIRE GULLY CHARDONNAY
MARGARET RIVER, WA

Balanced and creamy with melon, peach,
and subftle oak.

2023 JUWEL RIESLING ELEGANT’
RHEINHESSEN , GERMANY

Off-dry style with white peach, citrus,
and floral lift.

2024 LIQUID ROCK N’ ROLL
GEWURZTRAMINER KING VALLEY, VIC

Electric white blend that riffs with citrus, stone fruit
and a fouch of minerality.
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PRICE BY GLASS

2024 DOMAINE DE CALA ROSE $13.00
PROVENCE, FRANCE

Dry and refined with strawberry,

rose petal, and a mineral finish.

2024 LEEUWIN ESTATE ROSE
MARGARET RIVER, WA

Bright and refreshing with red berry fruit
and zesty acidity.

BOTTLE
$54.00

$60.00

$59.00

$55.00

$69.00

$75.00

$55.00

BOTTLE

$65.00

$60.00
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PRICE BY GLASS BOTTLE

2023 DUNE BLEWITT SPRINGS $13.00 $60.00
SHIRAZ, MCLAREN VALE, SA

Juicy and spicy with dark fruits, earth,

and pepper notes.

2022 DERWENT ESTATE LIME KILN $13.00 $62.00
PINOT NOIR, DERWENT, TAS

Delicate and silky with red cherry, spice,

and forest floor hints.

2022 BILLY BUTTON BARBERA $13.00 $65.00
ALPINE VALLEYS, VIC

Vibrant acidity with cherry, plum,

and subftle herbaceous edge.

2023 CORIOLE SANGIOVESE $62.00
MCLAREN VALE, SA

Medium-bodied with sour cherry, spice,

and savoury tannins.

2020 BARR-EDEN ESTATE AVENUE TO $89.00
GOLD SHIRAZ, EDEN VALLEY, SA

Rich and structured with blackberry,

violet, and spice depth.

2021 PARKER ESTATE TERRA ROSSA $75.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

COONAWARRA, SA

Classic cabernet with cassis, mint,

and firm tannin backbone

2021 LEEUWIN ART SERIES CABERNET $140.00
SAUVIGNON, MARGARET RIVER, WA

Powerful yet refined, showing dark fruit,

cedar and great length
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PRICE BY GLASS

2023 DE IULIIS LATE PICKED $11.00
SEMILLON (500ML) HUNTER
HUNTER VALLEY, NSW

Usciously sweet with notes of
candied lemon and fropical fruits.

2017 PEGASUS BAY
ENCORE NOBLE RIESLING (375ML)
NORTH CANTERBURY, NZ

Intensely rich and honeyed with apricof,
marmalade,and botrytis character

A Spirits 2=

&//Gin%

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ
HENDRICKS

ROKU GIN

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY LONDON
TANQUERAY 10 LONDON

BOTTLE
$55.00

$80.00

$15.00
$17.00
$15.00
$14.00
$12.00
$20.00
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BELVEDERE PURE
GREY GOOSE
KETEL ONE

&%m\\%\

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
MOUNT GAY

RON ZACAPA 23 YO

THE KRAKEN

—~_ CTetlu't[a (\% Mezcal N

ALTOS PLATA

PATRON SILVER

DON JULIO BIANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
DON JULIO 1942 ANEJO

&—7 Coqnac (\%“ @ramll] \t%

HENNESSY V.S.
HENNESSY V.S.0.P

$13.00
$13.00
$12.00

$12.00
$14.00
$20.00
$13.00

$12.00
$12.00
$19.00
$24.00
$50.00
$46.00

$13.00
$14.00
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INDRI TRINI THE THREE WOOD
AMRUT FUSION

RAMPUR DOUBLE CASK
PAUL JOHN EDITED

$15
$18
$18
$17



/&//Wor[([ w[{tskeq LN

GLENMORANGIE X

ABERDOUR 12 YEARS OLD

ARDBEG 10 YEARS OLD

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YEAR
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS OLD
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS OLD
MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD TRIPLE CASK
MACALLAN 15 YEARS OLD SHERRY CASK
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GENTLEMAN JACK

WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON
CANADIAN CLUB 1858

HIBIKI HARMONY BLENDED WHISKY
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KINGFISHER PREMIUM LAGER

LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE

CORONA LAGER

HAHN SUPER DRYLOW CARB LAGER
JAMES SQUIRE ZERO

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME CIDER

S14
S14
$20
$18
$42
$22
$26
$25
$65

$15
$13
$12
$36

$12
$12
$12
$12
$10
$12



