## Seven Spices Signature Cocktails 🧈

	10
VARSHA VELVET Chill-infused tequila,mangoshrub, sourlimea tropical tequila blend with a bold mango and citrus finish.	\$22.00
MAHATI Saffron-infused gin, ginger & honey syrup, pineapple juice, lemon juice An exotic gin cocktail with warmingspice and zesty tropical notes	\$23.00
COORG TEQUILA & TONIC Coffee-infused Bianco, tequila, tonic An aromatic twist on the classic G&T with hints ofcoffee and citrus.	\$22.00
NAWABI PAAN PUNCH Vodka, Midori, Nawabi paan & gulkand, sour lime Royal and refreshing tribute to Indian pan flavors	\$22.00
BLACK & WHITE BOLLYWOOD Bourbon, Fireball whisky, jaggery syrup, ginger,lime,charcoal Smoky, spicy, and dramatic-just like Bollywood itself.	\$23.00
GREEN APPLE & RHUBARB Green apple juice & vodka, rosemary rhubarb syrup,lemon juice A crisp and herbaceous cocktail with vibrant apple tartness	\$22.00
SEVEN SPICES OLD FASHIONED Gentleman Jack, black pepper sugar syrup, bitters a spiced upgrade to the timeless whiskey classic.	\$24.00
INDIAN OCEAN Pineapple, citrus, blue curaçao, white rum a vibrant blue blend that brings the tropics to yourglass	\$22.00



#### **APEROL SPRITZ**

Aperol, sparkling wine, soda waterBright and bubbly, perfect for any sunny afternoon.

#### **STRAWBERRY SPRITZ**

Vodka, strawberry liqueur, lemon juice, sugar, soda. a frothy berry delight with a citrus lift. \$21.00

\$21.00

Seven Spices Signature Mocktails	2
VIRGIN STRAWBERRY SPRIT Strawberry syrup, lemon juice, soda, fresh strawberries The non-alcoholic twist with all the fizz and fruit	\$17.00
BLISS Cranberry juice, lychee, coconut water A tropical escape with floral and fruity notes.	\$17.00
VIRGIN MOJITO Mojito mix, mint, lime, soda Cool, crisp, and incredibly refreshing.	\$15.00
RAJASTHAN SUNSET Orange, apple, pineapple juice, mango & grenadinepuree A layered fruity blend that glows like a desert sunset.	\$15.00
PULSE OF PARADISE Apple juice, seven spice syrup, lime juice, black salt,gingerale A bold and tangy fusion with a spicy Indian kick.	\$15.00
FRESH LIME SODA Fresh lime juice, simple syrup, soda waterClassic and zesty, perfect for any time of day.	\$10.00
HOMEMADE AAM PANNA Fresh lime juice, Aam panna syrup, soda water A cooling Mango-based refresher with a tangy twist.	\$12.00
MANGO LASSI Creamy Yogurt drink blended with Mangoes.	\$11.00
<b>SOFT DRINK</b> Sprite, Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta.	\$6.00

World of classics	
NEGRONI	\$23.00
Gin, Campari, Red vermouth Bitter,	
balanced, and utterly timeless.	
MARGARITA	\$22.00
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice Zesty	
classic served with a salted rim	
MARTINI	\$23.00

1 1 1 7 7 0 7

Tanqueray Gin or Grey Goose Vodka, dry vermouth.



	PRICE BY GLASS	BOTTLE
NV BILLY BUTTON PROSECCO ALPINE VALLEYS, VIC Fresh, lively, and fruity with crisp apple and citrus sparkle.	\$13.00	\$54.00
2023 MANDALA BLANC DE BLANCSYARRA VALLEY, VI Elegant bubbles with notes of green apple, lemon zest, and fresh pastry.		\$65.00
NV HENRIOT SIGNATURE BRUT SOUVERAIN CHAMPAGNE CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE Refined and complex, with notes of		\$1 <b>40.00</b>

brioche, citrus, and a fine mousse texture.

White wine	2	
PRI	CE BY GLASS	BOTTLE
2024 SONS OF EDEN FREYA RIESLING EDEN VALLEY, SA Vibrant and dry with an intense lime and mineral finish	\$13.00	\$54.00
2023 SERESIN SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH, NZ Classic Marlborough expression with tropical fruits and herbal lift.	\$12.00	\$60.00
2023 ATTWOODS '3 BY ATTWOODS' PINOT GRIS, M ACEDON RANGES, VIC Fresh and aromatic with notes of pear, spice, and stone fruit.	\$13.00	\$59.00
2023 BELLA MODELLA PINOT GRIGIO ABRUZZO, ITALY Light and crisp with citrus and green apple on the palate		\$55.00
2024 FIRE GULLY CHARDONNAY MARGARET RIVER, WA Balanced and creamy with melon, peach, and subtle oak.		\$69.00
2023 JUWEL RIESLING ELEGANT' RHEINHESSEN , GERMANY Off-dry style with white peach, citrus, and floral lift.		\$75.00
<b>2024 LIQUID ROCK N' ROLL</b> <b>GEWURZTRAMINER KING VALLEY, VIC</b> Electric white blend that riffs with citrus, stone and a touch of minerality.	fruit	\$55.00

~ Rose 2

	PRICE BY GLASS	BOTTLE
2024 DOMAINE DE CALA ROSÉ PROVENCE, FRANCE	\$13.00	\$65.00
Dry and refined with strawberry,		
rose petal, and a mineral finish.		

#### 2024 LEEUWIN ESTATE ROSE MARGARET RIVER, WA

Bright and refreshing with red berry fruit and zesty acidity.

\$60.00

red w	ine 2	
	PRICE BY GLASS	BOTTLE
2023 DUNE BLEWITT SPRINGS SHIRAZ, MCLAREN VALE, SA Juicy and spicy with dark fruits, earth, and pepper notes.	\$13.00	\$60.00
2022 DERWENT ESTATE LIME KILN PINOT NOIR, DERWENT, TAS Delicate and silky with red cherry, spice and forest floor hints.	\$13.00 ,	\$62.00
<b>2022 BILLY BUTTON BARBERA</b> <b>ALPINE VALLEYS, VIC</b> Vibrant acidity with cherry, plum, and subtle herbaceous edge.	\$13.00	\$65.00
2023 CORIOLE SANGIOVESE MCLAREN VALE, SA Medium-bodied with sour cherry, spice, and savoury tannins.		\$62.00
2020 BARR-EDEN ESTATE AVENUE TO GOLD SHIRAZ, EDEN VALLEY, SA Rich and structured with blackberry, violet, and spice depth.	)	\$89.00
2021 PARKER ESTATE TERRA ROSSA CABERNET SAUVIGNON COONAWARRA, SA Classic cabernet with cassis, mint, and firm tannin backbone		\$75.00
2021 LEEUWIN ART SERIES CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MARGARET RIVER, WA Powerful yet refined, showing dark fruit,		\$140.00

Powerful yet refined, showing dark fruit, cedar and great length

Dessert wine

PRICE BY GLASS	BOTTLE
\$11.00	\$55.00

#### 2023 DE IULIIS LATE PICKED SEMILLON (500ML) HUNTER HUNTER VALLEY, NSW

Usciously sweet with notes of candied lemon and tropical fruits.

#### 2017 PEGASUS BAY ENCORE NOBLE RIESLING (375ML) NORTH CANTERBURY, NZ

Intensely rich and honeyed with apricot, marmalade,and botrytis character



re Gin 2

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY	\$15.00
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ	\$17.00
HENDRICKS	\$15.00
ROKU GIN	\$14.00
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY LONDON	\$12.00
TANQUERAY 10 LONDON	\$20.00

\$80.00

~ Vodka 2

BELVEDERE PURE GREY GOOSE KETEL ONE

F

~ Rum 2

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	\$12.00
MOUNT GAY	\$14.00
RON ZACAPA 23 YO	\$20.00
THE KRAKEN	\$13.00

## requila & Mezcal 2

ALTOS PLATA	\$12.00
PATRON SILVER	\$12.00
DON JULIO BIANCO	\$19.00
DON JULIO REPOSADO	\$24.00
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	\$50.00
DON JULIO 1942 ANEJO	\$46.00

## ~ Cognac & Brandy 🥓

HENNESSY V.S.	\$13.00
HENNESSY V.S.O.P	\$14.00

Reference Indian single malt whiskey

\$15
\$18
\$18
\$17

\$13.00 \$13.00 \$12.00

# ~ World whiskey 2

GLENMORANGIE X	\$14
ABERDOUR 12 YEARS OLD	\$14
ARDBEG 10 YEARS OLD	\$20
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YEAR	\$18
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	\$42
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS OLD	\$22
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS OLD	\$26
MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD TRIPLE CASK	\$25
MACALLAN 15 YEARS OLD SHERRY CASK	\$65

## American world whiskey In

GENTLEMAN JACK	\$15
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON	\$13
CANADIAN CLUB 1858	\$12
HIBIKI HARMONY BLENDED WHISKY	\$36

KINGFISHER PREMIUM LAGER	\$12
LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE	\$12
CORONA LAGER	\$12
HAHN SUPER DRYLOW CARB LAGER	\$12
JAMES SQUIRE ZERO	\$10
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME CIDER	\$12